A. Bust

Measure around the fullest part of your bust and across your

shoulder blades.

B. Waist

Measure around the natural waist, keeping the tape taut.

C. Hips

Measure at the widest part.

D. Inside Leg

Measure from the top of the inside leg at the crotch to the ankle

bone.

Actual Garment Size - Please note that all measurements are in centimetres.

Dungarees
Size (in cm)
Waist

Hip

Inside Length

Overalls
Size (in cm)

Bust

Waist extended (elastic)
Hip

Inside Length

Xs
72
100

80

Xs
97
88
97

76

82
110

a0

107
98
107

76

92
120

80

117
108
117

76

102
130

80

127
118
127

76

XL
112
140

80

XL
137
128
137

76



