

A. Bust

Measure around the fullest part of your bust and across your shoulder blades.

B. Waist

Measure around the natural waist, keeping the tape taut.

C. Hips

Measure at the widest part.

D. Inside Leg

Measure from the top of the inside leg at the crotch to the ankle bone.

Actual Garment Size - Please note that all measurements are in centimetres.

Size (in cm)	XS	S	м	L	XL
Waist	72	82	92	102	112
Hip	100	110	120	130	140
Inside Length	80	80	80	80	80

Overalls

Size (in cm)	xs	S	м	L	XL
Bust	97	107	117	127	137
Waist extended (elastic)	88	98	108	118	128
Hip	97	107	117	127	137
Inside Length	76	76	76	76	76